D1-BFS2 RDXA 735 v JFRPR XA VY +—Y &Y 4 RF v+t v b2 BUREIAE

M3X8 BH EX
M3X8 BH Screw

J5vY FRP &
YA RTvF
Black FRP Side Deck

M3x8 BH EX
M3X8 BH Screw

ZIWZBKRZ M M3X®6, 20mm
Alu. Post M3X ®6, 20mm

M3X8 FH EX
M3X8 FH Screw

RDX IS wI FRPEXA VY v—Y 2
RDX Black FRP Main Chassis 2

XERBRIUKRDICHITEFY .
Assemble the left side in the same way.

)\ T U—HEEAR by \—[FEBAREI T,
Battery vertical stopper cannot be installed.

<ANT)\—Y /Spare Parts ({ifit&(3E&5I{fi#& T 9 /Prices do not include tax)>
WD 1-BF-MC2: RDXH FS5wIFRPHE XA Vyw—2 @ ¥6,200
RDX Black FRP Main Chassis 2
WD 1-BF-SD1: RDXA J735vIFRP& S+ RF7w+ (1fEA) : ¥800
RDX Black FRP Side Deck (1pcs.)
HRC-PT-200: ZJL=®KZ (M3Xd6,20mm . 2{EA) : ¥600

Alu. Post (M3X®6,20mm . 2pcs.)
2024. 5 Réve D




